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Draw.  Look and match. 
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Look and match.
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notebook

1

2

3

5

4

ubber

hair

rayon

uler

otebook

2Photocopiable © Oxford University Press 1

Reinforcement 2 Unit	 1



Match and draw.

bi	 ll

do	 ll

gui	 ke

scoo	 ar

ba	 tar

c	 ter

1

ball

bike

doll

scooter

car

guitar
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